
ATOM KABLO Tel. 0216 467 0440  www.atom.com.tr 29

5.6

6.0

6.4

6.9

7.7

9.3

11.0

12.1

13.6

15.6

17.7

19.6

21.7

23.7

26.7

29.5

32.9

44

56

72

93

133

204

301

397

514

726

988

1230

1520

1846

2384

3014

3797

12.10

7.41

4.61

3.08

1.83

1.15

0.727

0.524

0.387

0.268

0.193

0.153

0.124

0.099

0.075

0.060

0.047

39

51

55

68

90

115

149

178

211

259

310

352

396

449

521

587

669

28

37

44

57

77

102

139

170

208

265

326

381

438

507

606

697

816

1x1,5

1x2,5

1x4

1x6

1x10

1x16

1x25

1x35

1x50

1x70

1x95

1x120

1x150

1x185

1x240

1x300

1x400

re

re

re

ATOM KABLO

Cu/XLPE/LSZH

1- Ýletken / Conductor: Bakýr / Copper
2- Ýzole / Insulation: XLPE
3- Dýþ kýlýf / Outer sheath: LSZH

Max. çalýþma sýcaklýðý 70 ºC  

Max. kýsa devre sýcaklýðý: 160 ºC

Max. operating temperature 70 ºC  

Short circuit temperature: 160 ºC

•BS 7211 (450/750V) •VDE 0278-604

Standartlar / Standards

Uygulama Alaný / Application

Yapýsý / Construction

Teknik veriler / Technical Datas

UK Kodu / UK Code

Ürün Belgeleri / Product Certificates

30

600/1000 V 
çift izoleli, alev geciktiricili teller

600/1000 V 
double insulated LSZH wires 

LSZH ÇÝFT ÝZOLELÝ TEL
LSZH DOUBLE INSULATED WIRE

Sýva altý kanal içinde ve panolarda kullanýlýr. Yangýnda 
düþük seviyede duman ve zehirli gaz 
çýkartma özelliðine sahiptir.

Installation in walls, on boards and in channels or
embedded in plaster. Low level of emission of smoke and 
corrosive gasses in case of fire.
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Nominal
cross-section 
(mm²)

Yaklaþýk 
dýþ çap (mm) 

Nominal
kesit (mm²)

Approximate
overall diameter 
(mm)

Akým taþýma kapasitesi

Current carrying capacity in

In conduit(A) Air (A)

Havada (A)Boru içinde (A)

Approximate
net weight
(kg/km)

Yaklaþýk 
net aðýrlýk
(kg/km)

Max. Conductor DC
resistance at 20 ºC 
(ohm/km)

20 ºC'de max. 
iletken DC direnci
(ohm/km)

re : Tek telli iletken

      Solid conductor
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Low smoke
IEC 61034

Low corrosivity
IEC 60754-2

Low toxicity
IEC 60754-1

Halogen free
IEC 60754-1

Cl

Br

Fl

Flame retardant 
IEC 60332-1-2

-20 / +70 °C
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Esnek Kablolar

Flexible Cables

H
er

 n
e 

ka
da

r 
A

to
m

 K
ab

lo
 b

u 
bi

lg
ile

rin
 b

ug
ün

 it
ib

ar
i i

le
 d

oð
ru

 o
ld

uð
un

a 
in

an
sa

 d
a,

 b
un

la
r 

bi
lg

i a
m

aç
lý 

sa
ðl

an
m

ýþ
týr

. B
u 

bi
lg

ile
rin

 tü
m

 k
ul

la
ný

m
la

rý,
 u

yg
ul

am
al

ar
ý v

ey
a 

þa
rt

la
rý 

sa
ðl

ay
ac

að
ý v

ar
sa

yý
lm

az
. B

u 
ba

ðl
am

da
 A

to
m

 K
ab

lo
 ü

rü
nl

er
in

 b
ilg

ile
re

 u
yu

m
u 

ile
 il

gi
li 

bi
r 

ga
ra

nt
i v

er
em

ez
.

Al
th

ou
gh

 A
to

m
 K

ab
lo

 b
el

ie
ve

s 
th

es
e 

da
ta

 a
re

 a
cc

ur
at

e 
as

 o
f t

he
 d

at
e 

he
re

 o
f, 

th
ey

 a
re

 p
ro

vi
de

d 
fo

r 
in

fo
rm

at
ic

al
 p

ur
po

se
s 

on
ly.

 It
 c

an
 n

ot
 b

e 
as

su
m

ed
 th

ar
 th

es
e 

da
ta

 c
ov

er
 a

ll 
 u

se
s,

 a
pl

ic
at

io
ns

 o
r 

co
nd

iti
on

s 
w

ith
 th

is
 m

at
er

ia
l. 

Ac
co

rd
in

gl
y 

At
om

 K
ab

lo
 m

ak
es

 n
o 

w
ar

ra
nt

y,
 e

xp
re

ss
ed

 o
r 

im
pl

ie
d,

 th
at

 th
e 

pr
od

uc
t c

on
fo

rm
s 

to
 th

es
e 

da
ta

.

Nominal
cross-section 
(mm²)

Yaklaþýk 
dýþ çap (mm) 

Nominal
kesit (mm²)

Approximate
overall diameter 
(mm)

Akým taþýma kapasitesi

Current carrying capacity in

In conduit(A) Air (A)

Havada (A)Boru içinde (A)

Approximate
net weight
(kg/km)

Yaklaþýk 
net aðýrlýk
(kg/km)

Max. Conductor DC
resistance at 20 ºC 
(ohm/km)

20 ºC'de max. 
iletken DC direnci
(ohm/km)

re : Tek telli iletken

      Solid conductor


